Contents

Introduction
PART ONE: THE ENFORCEMENT OF MORALITY

The Enforcement of Morals
Patrick Deviin

The Legal Enforcement of Morality
H. L. A. Hart

Immorality and Treason
H. L. A. Hart

Hard Cases for the Harm Principle
Joel Feinberg

PART TWO: CIVIL DISOBEDIENCE

On Civil Disobedience
Hugo A. Bedau

The United States Faces Today a Serious Threat
to Her Continued Existence as a Free People
Leon Jaworski

Disobedience as a Psychological and Moral Problem
Erich Fromm

15

37

47

55

69

83

93



6  Contents
Justifying Civil Disobedience
Rudolph H. Weingartner

The Problem of the Compatibility of Civil Disobedience
with American Institutions of Government
Charles L. Black, Jr.

The Obligation to Obey the Law
John Rawls

Rawls and Civil Disobedience
Peter Singer

Contributors

101

115

125

141
147





