Contents

Introduction	7
PART ONE: THE ENFORCEMENT OF MORALITY	
The Enforcement of Morals Patrick Devlin	15
The Legal Enforcement of Morality H. L. A. Hart	37
Immorality and Treason H. L. A. Hart	47
Hard Cases for the Harm Principle Joel Feinberg	55
PART TWO: CIVIL DISOBEDIENCE	
On Civil Disobedience Hugo A. Bedau	69
The United States Faces Today a Serious Threat to Her Continued Existence as a Free People Leon Jaworski	83
Disobedience as a Psychological and Moral Problem Erich Fromm	93

6 Contents

Justifying Civil Disobedience	
Rudolph H. Weingartner	101
The Problem of the Compatibility of Civil Disobedies	nce
with American Institutions of Government	
Charles L. Black, Jr.	115
The Obligation to Obey the Law	
John Rawls	125
Rawls and Civil Disobedience	
Peter Singer	141
Contributors	147